

\$1,000 Poway High School Alumni Scholarship

The Poway High School Alumni Association establishes this scholarship to recognize outstanding service, dedication and achievement of a Poway High School senior planning on attending a university or trade school.

Applicant Qualifications

- 1. A graduating senior from Poway High School with a minimum GPA of 3.0 through 2nd trimester of this academic year.
- 2. Proof of acceptance to an accredited college, university or trade school.

Application Requirements

- 1. Typewritten completed application.
- 2. A copy of your high school transcript.
- 3. A letter of recommendation from a member of the Poway High School faculty or counseling staff.
- 4. A letter of recommendation from an adult or non- family member, who has had regular contact with you such as an employer, coach, pastor, or organization leader.
- 5. Selected finalists will be interviewed individually.

Application must be submitted to jbrown@powayusd.com by April 20.

Full Name	Date of Birth	Sex: M or F
Current Address		
Phone	Email Address	
Name of accredited college, ı	niversity, trade school you plan to atten	d

www.PowayHighAlumni.org

Have you been accepted? Yes/No (If No Plea	ase Explain)
Please list employment and internships held	during high school and your position.
Please list extra-curricular activities; Sports	, Clubs, Leadership Roles, Honors and Awards.
Please list any volunteer services or experier	nce.
Please list any volunteer services or experier	ice.
Please list any volunteer services or experier	ice.
Essay – Each answer is to be 150-200 word	
Essay – Each answer is to be 150-200 word	s emailed in a separate document to
2. How do you plan to use your educa	s emailed in a separate document to your field of study? tion and passion to give back to the

Should you have any questions, please contact us at: scholarship@PowayHighAlumni.org

The mission of The Poway High School Alumni Association is to create a culture of fellowship, pride and celebration of life amongst the worldwide community of Titan alumni while preserving its traditions of excellence in education, volunteer involvement, and philanthropic commitment to our communities.